CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/SE/ 2024-25/30

May 30, 2024

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0028163	K C TAMMI RAJU	1000	256498 _ 256507	53554007 - 53555006
E0095081	K PARVATHI JAIWANTI N SAMPAT	100	678294	119868311 - 119868410
	NAROTTAM P SAMPAT ANJANA G SAMPAT			ä
E0171546	NIVEDITA PALWE	100	1016181	153655961 - 153656060
E0183032	N SUDHAKAR	100	1036346	155672461 - 155672560
E0184462	KALLAPPA SHEKHA	100	1039403	155978161 - 155978260
E0303805	RAMESH KUMAR MURARKA	100	1054360	157473861 - 157473960

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

TO

THE SHARE DEPARTMENT

ZUARI FINSERY LTD

(UNIT: CHAMBAL FERTILIZERS & CHEM LTD)

PLOT .NO: 2, ZAMRUDPUR COMMUNITY CENTRE

KAILASH COLONY EXTENSION, ONEW DELHI - 110048

CHINA TAMMI RAJU KALIDINDI & K.PARVATHI

S/O. VENKATA RAMANA RAJU, 2-5-5/6

SRI SAI NARASIMHA TOWERS, FLAT .NO : 104.

PENMETSA VARI STREET, BHIMAVARAM - 534 202

MOB: 9398299940: EMAIL: KCTR51@GMAIL.COM

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 2 9 MAY 2024 Unit-CFCL

RESPECTED SIR / MADAM

SUBJECT: STOP TRANSFER & ISSUE OF DUPLICATE / SHARES & DIVIDENDS CLAIM FROM I.E.P.F. AUTHORITY.

REFERENCE: REGD FOLIO.NO: CB28163 - CHABAL FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LTD - 1000 SHARES

Cearle

FOR YOUR KIND INFORMATION WE ARE HAVING LONG BACK INVESTMENT SHARES WITH JOINT NAMES OF K. C. TAMMI RAJU & K.PARVATHI UNDER FOLIO.NO: CB28163 CAMBAL FERTILIZERS & CHEM LTD - 1000 SHARES & THOSE SHARES TRANSFERED IN TO I.E.P.F. AUTHORITIY. KINDLY VERIFY WITH YOUR RECORDS IF SHARES HELD WITH YOUR RECORDS PLSE SEND ME TO MY ABOVE ADDDRES AT YOUR EARLIEST. IF SHARES NOT HELD WITH YOU PLSE SEND ME NECESSARY PROCEDURE DOCUMENTS FOR AN ISSUE OF DUPLICATE & SHARES & DIVIDENDS CLAIM FROM I.E.P.F. AUTHORITY., PLEASE FIND FOLLOWING PROOFS & DOCUMENTS ENCLOSED ALONG WITH THIS LETTER. THE DETAILS MENTIONED UNDER HERE.

- 1) REQUEST LETTER SIGNED BY SHARE HOLDER
- 2) PAN & AADHAR SELF ATTESTED
- 3) DEMAT C.M.L. COPY
- 4) CANCELLED CHEQUE COPY

PLEASE VERIFY ALL ABOVE GIVEN PROOFS & OTHER DOCUMENTS & KINDLY SEND ME NECESSARY DOCUMENTS AT YOUR EARLIEST.

THANKING YOU,

YOURS SINCERELY.

1ST HOLDER SIGNATURE

2ND HOLDER SIGNATURE:

Anjana G Sampat 16A, 42/43, 3rd Floor, Dr M B Velkar Street, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai 400002

Mobile # 9892094501 Email: agsampat66@gmail.com

To
The Company Secretary,
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd,
New Delhi,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Request for Deletion of Name, Duplicate share certificate, KYC Updation and unclaimed dividend credit to my account Ref: Folio No. CEE0095081-2

With Reference to captioned subject I would like to state that I have misplaced the original share certificate of above referred folio, hence I request you to issue duplicate share certificates for 100 shares of Rs. 10/- each. I am attaching herewith KYC documents and Death certificates of Deceased Shareholders for your ready reference.

There are 3 joint holders in above mentioned folio. However, "Mrs. Jaiwanti N Sampat" and "Mr. Narottam P Sampat" are passed away. Now I am "Anjana G Sampat" is the only existing Joint shareholder in above referred Folio.

Following documents are attached with this request letter

- 1. Notarised copy of Death Certificate of Mrs. Jaiwanti N Sampat and Mr. Narottam P Sampat
- 2. Self attested Copy of PAN, Adhar of Anjana Sampat
- 3. Original Cheque
- 4. ISR-1, ISR-2, ISR-4 and ISR-13

Further, I request you to credit my unpaid Dividend in my Account.

Kindly Email me the procedure in following mentioned Email ID

agsampat66@gmail.com

Thanking You,

A CL Saron FW

Anjana Sampat Place: Mumbai Date: 10.05.2024

Encl: aa

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 9 MAY 2024

Folio: E0171546 Niveduta Palwe Mumbai 68 24 May 2024

To The Company Secretary Chambal Fertilisers Hd, New Delhi.

Re: Share Certificate misplaced Folio No. E0171546.

Dear Sir/madam,

9, Mrs. Nivedita Palue have misplaced

Share Certificate of Chambal Fertilises & Chemicals Hell of

Folio No. E0171546.

9 request you to guide me to usue duplicate Share Certificate.

Thanking you.

Regards, Labe Nivedda Palue

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

3 0 MAY 2024

PLACE; CHALLAKERE

S B Jash Investor Service Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi – 110025 Phone Nos. 011-46581333, 41697900

FROM,

N SUDHAKAR

GAYATHRI KUTEERA

BANGALORE ROAD

NEAR VASAVI SCHOOL

CHALLAKERE

577522

DEAR SIR/MADAM

SUB; REQUEST LETTER FOR DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE.

THIS IS TO INFORM YOU THAT I AM **SUDHAKAR N** I HAVE PHYSICAL SHARES IN CHAMBAL FERTILIZERS UNDER **E0183032** FOLIO. MY SHARE CERTIFICATE IS MISPLACED. I ALREADY HAVE MY DEMAT ACCOUNT I ATTACHED MY CML COPY AND KYC DOCUMENTS KINDLU UPDATE MY FOLIO A/CLORPING TO MY CML COPY.

AM ENCLOSED ALL THE KYC DOCUMENT

PLEASE DO THE NEEDFULL

THANKING YOU

YOUR'S FAITHFULLY

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
2 9 MAY 2024

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 22 05 2024

From,

TOTAPPA KALLAPPA SHEKHA, S/O KALLAPPA, #39, 3RD CROSS 3RD LANE, NEAR GARUDA MARUTHI SHOWROOM, LALBAGH ROAD, VTC: BANGALORE SOUTH, PO: WILSON GARDEN, SUB DISTRICT: BANGALORE SOUTH, DISTRICT: BANGALORE.

STATE: KARNATAKA, PIN CODE: 560027.

To,
S B JASH
Investor Serivice Centre
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial
Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI - 110025

Sub: "DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE CUM TRANSFER REGARDS"

Dear Sir,

Myself, TOTAPPA KALLAPPA SHEKHA,

Here I inform you that, My father have shares in Chambal fertilisers and chemicals limited. Namely KALLAPPA SHEKHA now he is no more and misplaced the share certificate. I would like to request you to please inform us about issue of duplicate share certificate cum transfer of shares.

The following details are as follows: Folio number: E0184462 and **100** shares .

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 9 MAY 2024

New Delhi

TOTAPPA KALLAPPA SHEKHA

To Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Shareholder Services Department

22.05.24

Subject: Intimation of Lost Share Certificates

Dear Sir/Madam.

I am writing to bring to your attention the unfortunate loss of my 100 shares of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited. The original share certificates have gone missing. Below are the relevant details:

- Name of Shareholder: Ramesh Kumar Murarka
- Folio Number: E0303805
- Number of Shares: 100

I kindly request your assistance in issuing duplicate share certificates. I donot have the certificate numbers and they are lost with the certificates.

I will appreciate your prompt attention to this matter. Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

Ramesh Kumar Murarka

Parasea Colliery, P.O.-Parasea

District - Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal -713384

Mobile - 9474118626

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2.9 MAY 2024